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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE FUTEBOL DE SETÚBAL 2017 18/Época de

21-DEZEMBRO-2017

CLUBES PARTICIPANTES

 1

SERIE "E"

COSTA DA CAPARICA

STº. ANDRÉ - BARREIRO

COVA DA PIEDADE

ZAMBUJAL

SEIXAL

PINHAL FRADES

CHARNECA DA CAPARICA

COSTAFOOT (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ACAD. FUT. INF. - F. C. BARREIRENSE Nº1 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTÁDIO MUNIC. JOSÉ MARTINS VIEIRA Nº 2 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

PARQUE DESPORTIVO DA ACRUT ZAMBUJALENSE (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTÁDIO BRAVO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CENTRO FORMAÇÃO DESP. COLEGIO ATLANTICO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO CASSAPO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

AFA015-ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA ALMADA 2015 - C (5709)

FUTEBOL CLUBE BARREIRENSE - C (478)

CLUBE DESPORTIVO COVA PIEDADE - B (263)

ASSOCIACAO CULT.E REC. UNIAO TRABALHA. ZAMBUJALENSE  (1915)

SEIXAL CLUBE 1925 - C (5566)

CAAF-ASSOCIAÇÃO FUTEBOL COLÉGIO ATLANTICO - B (5711)

CHARNECA CAPARICA FUTEBOL CLUBE - C (3105)

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

TORNEIO COMPLEMENTAR BENJAMINS - 1º ANO - SUB/10

(4572)

(3954)

(3527)

(469)

(309)

(4969)

(384)


